WALLACE & TIERNAN® SFC BA
CHLORINE ANALYSER
ECONOMICAL AND RELIABLE PERFORMANCE
Evoqua Water Technologies introduces the SFC BA Chlorine Analyser,
the newest member in our broad Wallace & Tiernan® portfolio of
process analysers and controllers. Designed with economics, simplicity
and reliability in mind. Ideally suited for water chlorination applications,
this analyser is the least expensive to own, operate and maintain yet is

ea
r)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Option Part Number
SFC BA Analyser 100-240 VAC W3T166501
24 VDC W3T166502
Flow Cell W3T170361
Sensors Free Chlorine W3T168596
Total Chlorine W3T168595
Water Saving Flow Cell
Robust Membrane Sensor
 TECHNICAL DATA
SFC BA ANALYSER